
Butler Fest 5K

Overall Finish List
October 12, 2019

Results By: Time 2 Run Race Timing

2 Mile Walk

5K Run
                                                                                                               Total   
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace   
      1    Thomas Lewis                      Sweet Water  AL       536    19   M       1 Top Fin             20:33.6      6:38/M 
      2    Will Christopher                  Butler  AL            558    17   M       1 13-19               22:35.8      7:17/M 
      3    Valentin Piedra                   Butler  AL            557    32   M       1 30-39               24:07.6      7:47/M 
      4    David Perry                       Ward  AL              526    45   M       1 Top Fin             25:52.2      8:21/M 
      5    Danny Beard                       Lauderdale  MS        495    44   M       1 40-49               25:57.1      8:22/M 
      6    Isaias Hernandez                  Butler  AL            515    32   M       2 30-39               26:13.3      8:27/M 
      7    Mikayla James                     Gilbertown  AL        512    19   F       1 Top Fin             26:17.1      8:29/M 
      8    Peter Dasis                       Lompoc  CA            544    45   M       2 40-49               26:46.4      8:38/M 
      9    Savannah Sturdivant               Thomasville  AL       491    27   F       1 20-29               27:14.3      8:47/M 
     10    Austin Taylor                     Butler  AL            547    14   M       2 13-19               27:41.5      8:56/M 
     11    Kim Larson                        Bailey  MS            550    30   F       1 30-39               28:10.2      9:05/M 
     12    Jennifer Doggette                 Gilbertown  AL        511    38   F       2 30-39               28:23.4      9:09/M 
     13    Alisha Carmichael                 Meridian  MS          496    46   F       1 Top Fin             29:02.7      9:22/M 
     14    LeNan Holloway                    Quitman  MS           551    47   F       1 40-49               29:42.2      9:35/M 
     15    Luis Godinez                      Butler  AL            567    23   M       1 20-29               29:51.2      9:38/M 
     16    Beckey Dasis                      Lompoc  CA            543    48   F       2 40-49               29:54.6      9:39/M 
     17    Elizabeth Perry                   Ward  AL              525    37   F       3 30-39               29:59.0      9:40/M 
     18    Emily Martin                      Butler  AL            554    37   F       4 30-39               30:42.4      9:54/M 
     19    Lisa Davis                        Butler  AL            492    38   F       5 30-39               30:46.7      9:55/M 
     20    Erick Godinez                     Butler  AL            545    20   M       2 20-29               31:09.6     10:03/M 
     21    Martin Adams                      Houston  TX           566    34   M       3 30-39               31:09.9     10:03/M 
     22    Bryan Durta                       Panama City  FL       542    50   M       1 Top Fin             32:18.4     10:25/M 
     23    Jordan Sturdivant                 Pennington  AL        548    16   F       1 13-19               32:54.5     10:37/M 
     24    Canon Martin                      Butler  AL            553    13   M       3 13-19               32:56.1     10:37/M 
     25    Elizabeth Mckenzie                Butler  AL            565    34   F       6 30-39               33:03.7     10:40/M 
     26    Alana Nipp                        Olive Branch  MS      564    50   M       1 50-59               33:19.5     10:45/M 
     27    Sarah Allee Rolison               Butler  AL            552    13   F       2 13-19               33:37.9     10:51/M 
     28    Sonya Nipp                        Olive Branch  MS      563    50   F       1 Top Fin             34:28.0     11:07/M 
     29    Kaydence Minor                    Butler  AL            549    13   F       3 13-19               36:10.7     11:40/M 
     30    Tommy Dailey                      Butler  AL            523    73   M       1 70-99               36:12.4     11:41/M 
     31    Bobbie Knight                     Butler  AL            521    67   F       1 60-69               43:44.7     14:06/M 
     32    Geraldine Welch                   Toxey  AL             522    70   F       1 70-99               43:44.8     14:06/M 
     33    Ricky Pittman                     Waynesboro  MS        561    52   M       2 50-59               45:45.2     14:45/M 
     34    Amy Pittman                       Waynesboro  MS        562    42   F       3 40-49               45:46.6     14:46/M 
     35    Lori Wassenaar                    Demopolis  AL         538    60   F       2 60-69               50:26.9     16:16/M 
     36    Holly Kreuer                      Demopolis  AL         537    43   F       4 40-49               50:27.1     16:16/M 
 
 
 
 

Top

2 Mile Walk
                                                                                                               Total   
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace   
      1    Jody Babineaux                    Laurel  MS            540    39   M       1 Top Fin             19:06.4      9:33/M 
      2    Rebecca Mitchell                  Meridian  MS          494    49   F       1 Top Fin             25:12.9     12:36/M 
      3    Sherlita Babineaux                Laurel  MS            541    39   F       1  0-99               25:30.7     12:45/M 
      4    Ciara Jones                       Dixons Mills  AL      504    26   F       2  0-99               27:58.3     13:59/M 
      5    Amanda Lolley                     Gilbertown  AL        518    45   F       3  0-99               28:00.2     14:00/M 
      6    Nikki Lambert                     Butler  AL            530    47   F       4  0-99               28:04.8     14:02/M 
      7    Carrie White                      Toxey  AL             531    50   F       5  0-99               28:06.5     14:03/M 
      8    Kaye Pruitt                       Needham  AL           519    49   F       6  0-99               28:10.0     14:05/M 



      9    Erica Carney                      Butler  AL            529    36   F       7  0-99               28:11.4     14:06/M 
     10    Paige McKenzie                    Butler  AL            505    28   F       8  0-99               28:11.6     14:06/M 
     11    Wanda Pope                        Butler  AL            506    67   F       9  0-99               28:54.3     14:27/M 
     12    Stephanie Buchta                  Butler  AL            520    31   F      10  0-99               28:55.9     14:28/M 
     13    Rebecca Reeves                    Gilbertown  AL        517    27   F      11  0-99               30:04.6     15:02/M 
     14    Grant Lolley                      Gilbertown  AL        516    36   M       1  0-99               30:05.8     15:03/M 
     15    Rutha Ollison                     Lisman  AL            534    57   F      12  0-99               30:46.3     15:23/M 
     16    Sam Dixon                         Toxey  AL             509    52   M       2  0-99               32:03.0     16:02/M 
     17    Laurette Dixon                    Toxey  AL             508    48   F      13  0-99               32:04.2     16:02/M 
     18    Palmer Turner                     Butler  AL            533    55   F      14  0-99               32:39.7     16:20/M 
     19    Alana Broughton                   Butler  AL            510    41   F      15  0-99               32:57.4     16:29/M 
     20    Mike Turner                       Butler  AL            532    57   M       3  0-99               32:57.7     16:29/M 
     21    Paula Sullivan                    Millry  AL            535    40   F      16  0-99               34:28.7     17:14/M 
     22    Kylie Huckabee                    Sweet Water  AL       497    38   F      17  0-99               35:08.8     17:34/M 
     23    Luke Lynn                         Sweet Water  AL       498    38   M       4  0-99               35:09.1     17:35/M 
     24    Marie Kersey                      Birmingham  AL        503    38   F      18  0-99               36:20.7     18:10/M 
     25    Cindy Hutchinson                  Gilbertown  AL        502    62   F      19  0-99               36:20.9     18:10/M 
     26    Alex Harris                       Raymond  MS           527    31   F      20  0-99               41:10.0     20:35/M 
     27    Alicia Halsell                    Lisman  AL            514    40   F      21  0-99               46:02.9     23:01/M 



Butler Fest 5K

Age Group Results
October 12, 2019

Results By: Time 2 Run Race Timing

5K Run

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Thomas Lewis                      Sweet Water  AL       536   19        1        20:33.6      6:38/M

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Mikayla James                     Gilbertown  AL        512   19        7        26:17.1      8:29/M

Male Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    David Perry                       Ward  AL              526   45        4        25:52.2      8:21/M

Female Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Alisha Carmichael                 Meridian  MS          496   46       13        29:02.7      9:22/M

Male Grand Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Bryan Durta                       Panama City  FL       542   50       22        32:18.4     10:25/M

Female Grand Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Sonya Nipp                        Olive Branch  MS      563   50       28        34:28.0     11:07/M

Male 13 to 19

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Will Christopher                  Butler  AL            558   17        2        22:35.8      7:17/M 
       2    Austin Taylor                     Butler  AL            547   14       10        27:41.5      8:56/M 
       3    Canon Martin                      Butler  AL            553   13       24        32:56.1     10:37/M

Female 13 to 19

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Jordan Sturdivant                 Pennington  AL        548   16       23        32:54.5     10:37/M 
       2    Sarah Allee Rolison               Butler  AL            552   13       27        33:37.9     10:51/M 
       3    Kaydence Minor                    Butler  AL            549   13       29        36:10.7     11:40/M

Male 20 to 29



                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Luis Godinez                      Butler  AL            567   23       15        29:51.2      9:38/M 
       2    Erick Godinez                     Butler  AL            545   20       20        31:09.6     10:03/M

Female 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Savannah Sturdivant               Thomasville  AL       491   27        9        27:14.3      8:47/M

Male 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Valentin Piedra                   Butler  AL            557   32        3        24:07.6      7:47/M 
       2    Isaias Hernandez                  Butler  AL            515   32        6        26:13.3      8:27/M 
       3    Martin Adams                      Houston  TX           566   34       21        31:09.9     10:03/M

Female 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Kim Larson                        Bailey  MS            550   30       11        28:10.2      9:05/M 
       2    Jennifer Doggette                 Gilbertown  AL        511   38       12        28:23.4      9:09/M 
       3    Elizabeth Perry                   Ward  AL              525   37       17        29:59.0      9:40/M 
       4    Emily Martin                      Butler  AL            554   37       18        30:42.4      9:54/M 
       5    Lisa Davis                        Butler  AL            492   38       19        30:46.7      9:55/M 
       6    Elizabeth Mckenzie                Butler  AL            565   34       25        33:03.7     10:40/M

Male 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Danny Beard                       Lauderdale  MS        495   44        5        25:57.1      8:22/M 
       2    Peter Dasis                       Lompoc  CA            544   45        8        26:46.4      8:38/M

Female 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    LeNan Holloway                    Quitman  MS           551   47       14        29:42.2      9:35/M 
       2    Beckey Dasis                      Lompoc  CA            543   48       16        29:54.6      9:39/M 
       3    Amy Pittman                       Waynesboro  MS        562   42       34        45:46.6     14:46/M 
       4    Holly Kreuer                      Demopolis  AL         537   43       36        50:27.1     16:16/M

Male 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Alana Nipp                        Olive Branch  MS      564   50       26        33:19.5     10:45/M 
       2    Ricky Pittman                     Waynesboro  MS        561   52       33        45:45.2     14:45/M

Female 60 to 69

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Bobbie Knight                     Butler  AL            521   67       31        43:44.7     14:06/M 
       2    Lori Wassenaar                    Demopolis  AL         538   60       35        50:26.9     16:16/M

Male 70 and Over

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Tommy Dailey                      Butler  AL            523   73       30        36:12.4     11:41/M

Female 70 and Over

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Geraldine Welch                   Toxey  AL             522   70       32        43:44.8     14:06/M



2 Mile Walk

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Jody Babineaux                    Laurel  MS            540   39        1        19:06.4      9:33/M

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Rebecca Mitchell                  Meridian  MS          494   49        2        25:12.9     12:36/M

Male 99 and Under

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Grant Lolley                      Gilbertown  AL        516   36       14        30:05.8     15:03/M 
       2    Sam Dixon                         Toxey  AL             509   52       16        32:03.0     16:02/M 
       3    Mike Turner                       Butler  AL            532   57       20        32:57.7     16:29/M 
       4    Luke Lynn                         Sweet Water  AL       498   38       23        35:09.1     17:35/M

Female 99 and Under

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Sherlita Babineaux                Laurel  MS            541   39        3        25:30.7     12:45/M 
       2    Ciara Jones                       Dixons Mills  AL      504   26        4        27:58.3     13:59/M 
       3    Amanda Lolley                     Gilbertown  AL        518   45        5        28:00.2     14:00/M 
       4    Nikki Lambert                     Butler  AL            530   47        6        28:04.8     14:02/M 
       5    Carrie White                      Toxey  AL             531   50        7        28:06.5     14:03/M 
       6    Kaye Pruitt                       Needham  AL           519   49        8        28:10.0     14:05/M 
       7    Erica Carney                      Butler  AL            529   36        9        28:11.4     14:06/M 
       8    Paige McKenzie                    Butler  AL            505   28       10        28:11.6     14:06/M 
       9    Wanda Pope                        Butler  AL            506   67       11        28:54.3     14:27/M 
      10    Stephanie Buchta                  Butler  AL            520   31       12        28:55.9     14:28/M 
      11    Rebecca Reeves                    Gilbertown  AL        517   27       13        30:04.6     15:02/M 
      12    Rutha Ollison                     Lisman  AL            534   57       15        30:46.3     15:23/M 
      13    Laurette Dixon                    Toxey  AL             508   48       17        32:04.2     16:02/M 
      14    Palmer Turner                     Butler  AL            533   55       18        32:39.7     16:20/M 
      15    Alana Broughton                   Butler  AL            510   41       19        32:57.4     16:29/M 
      16    Paula Sullivan                    Millry  AL            535   40       21        34:28.7     17:14/M 
      17    Kylie Huckabee                    Sweet Water  AL       497   38       22        35:08.8     17:34/M 
      18    Marie Kersey                      Birmingham  AL        503   38       24        36:20.7     18:10/M 
      19    Cindy Hutchinson                  Gilbertown  AL        502   62       25        36:20.9     18:10/M 
      20    Alex Harris                       Raymond  MS           527   31       26        41:10.0     20:35/M 
      21    Alicia Halsell                    Lisman  AL            514   40       27        46:02.9     23:01/M 



Butler Fest 5K

Fun Run

Overall Finish List
October 12, 2019

Results By: Time 2 Run Race Timing

                                                                                                               Total   
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time   
      1    Mac Martin                        Butler  AL            568    10   M       1 Top Fin              2:42.2 
      2    Jacoby Weaver                     Calhoun  GA           570     8   M       1  1-99                2:58.5 
      3    Caroline Kersey                   Birmingham  AL        499    10   F       1 Top Fin              3:17.7 
      4    Mattie Neese                      Mobile  AL            559    13   F       1  1-99                3:27.4 
      5    Cash Andrews Chapman              Toxey  AL             546    10   M       2  1-99                3:27.6 
      6    Harper Hutchinson                 Birmingham  AL        501     8   F       2  1-99                3:33.5 
      7    Macie Neese                       Mobile  AL            560    10   F       3  1-99                4:05.5 
      8    Hayes Hutchinson                  Birmingham  AL        555     9   M       3  1-99                4:11.2 
      9    Jenica Weaver                     Calhoun  GA           569    10   F       4  1-99                4:12.4 
     10    Emma Kersey                       Birmingham  AL        500     9   F       5  1-99                4:13.8 
     11    Holden Hutchinson                 Birmingham  AL        556     6   M       4  1-99                4:44.5 


